Подведены итоги 1 этапа конкурса «Лучший пришкольный участок - 2009»
	
	КООШ №1
	КСОШ №2
	КСОШ №3
	АНДРЕЕВО-БАЗАРСКАЯ СОШ
	БАЙГУЛОВСКАЯ СОШ
	ЕМЕТКИНСКАЯ СОШ
	КАРАМЫШЕВСКАЯ СОШ
	КАРАЧЕВСКАЯ ООШ
	СОЛДЫБАЕВСКАЯ СОШ
	ТЮРЛЕМИНСКАЯ СОШ
	ЯНГИЛЬДИНСКАЯ ООШ
	ЯНТИКОВСКАЯ НШ

	баллы
	6
	21
	7,5
	8
	22
	23
	19,5
	8,5
	13,5
	23
	13,5
	24,5

	место
	14
	4
	13
	12
	3
	2
	5
	11
	8
	2
	8
	1


	
	Д/С «РАДУГА»
	Д/С «ЗВЕЗДОЧКА»
	Д/С «МАЛЫШ»
	Д/С «ВАСИЛЕК»
	ДЮСШ
	ДМШ

	1 жюри
	15
	22
	11
	22
	15
	15

	2 жюри
	15
	22
	9
	20
	9
	13

	ИТОГО
	15
	22
	10
	21
	12
	14

	место
	6
	3
	10
	4
	9
	7


Ждем ваши конкурсные работы для 2 этапа до 15 сентября!

